GRIBHELS

ENTREES

LOADED CHIPS with feta and oregano $ 18.00
SAGANAKI CHEESE (grilled topped with tomato slices) $ 16.00
SAGANAKI MUSSELS (grilled, topped with Gribbels tomato sauce and feta) $ 25.00
SAGANAKI PRAWNS (grilled, topped with Gribbbels tomato sauce and feta) $ 35.00
GARLIC PRAWNS $ 35.00
GARLIC MUSSELS $ 25.00
OCTOPUS XIDATO (cooked and marinated in white vinegar) $ 26.00
OCTOPUS GRILLED $ 26.00
1/2 DOZEN TAS SCALLOPS $ 26.00
(grilled, battered or mornay)

OYSTERS

1/2 DOZEN NATURAL $ 28.00
1/2 DOZEN KILPATRICK $ 30.00
1/2 DOZEN MORNAY $ 30.00
SALADS MEDIUM LARGE
GARDEN $ 1200 $ 20.00
GREEK $ 1600 $ 24.00
SEAFOOD $ 1600 $ 24.00
OCTOPUS & POTATO (SEASONAL) $ 1800 $ 26.00
HORTA (SEASONAL) $ 18.00
BEETROOT $ 14.00
DIPS

TZATZIKI $ 12.00
TARAMOSALATA (fish roe blended with bread, olive oil & lemon juice) $ 12.00
TIROKAFTERI (feta, ricotta & green chilli trio) $ 12.00
SKORDALIA (zesty potatoes mashed with garlic & olive oil) $ 12.00
3 DIPS OF YOUR CHOICE WITH PITA BREAD $ 18.00
SIDES

GRILLED XORATIKO BREAD WITH OLIVE QIL & OREGANO per serve $ 3.00
PITA BREAD (warm) $ 4.00
GARLIC BREAD per serve $ 5.00
POTATO JACK served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce $ 7.00

or melted cheese

served with chips and

BURGERS On its own can of drink

FISH BURGER $ 1400 $ 18.00
FILLET SALMON BURGER $ 18.00 $ 24.00
PRAWN BURGER $ 18.00 $ 23.00
CALAMARI BURGER $ 1600 $ 20.00
BEEF BURGER $ 16.00 $ 20.00

10% surcharge applies to public holidays



GRIBHELS

MAINS
SEAFOOD

(served with salad and chips)
SALMON FILLET
BARRAMUNDI FILLET

SEA PERCH FILLET

FLAT HEAD FILLET

JOHN DORY FILLET
SNAPPER FILLET

WHITE BAIT

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
GRILLED OCTOPUS
GRILLED CALAMARI

MIX GRILL (1 prawn skewer, 1 Tas scallop, 1 grilled calamari

1 grilled piece of fish & 2 mussels)
1/2 LOBSTER MORNAY

1/2 LOBSTER GRILLED

1/2 LOBSTER NATURAL

BALMAIN BUGS

WHOLE FISH (served with salad and chips)
GRILLED SNAPPER

SIGNATURE DISHES

ASTAKOMAKARONADA

(lobster spaghetti in Gribbels' tomato sauce)
GARIDOMAKARONADA

(prawn spaghetti in Gribbels' tomato sauce)
THALASINOMAKARONADA

(seafood marinara spaghetti in Gribbels' tomato sauce)
KAVOURIA TIS FOTIAS

(chilli crabs)

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

HOT SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 2
Grilled Calamari, Grilled Octopus, Grilled Prawns, Grilled

Fillet of Fish, Grilled Bugs and Crab

including a bowl of chips and a garden salad
COLD SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 2

Prawns, Lobster Natural, Oysters Natural and
Natural Bugs

including a bowl of chips and a garden salad

NON SEAFOOD DISHES

(served with salad and chips)

SCOTCH FILLET (350 grams)

LAMB SOUVLAKIA (includes pita bread & tzadiki)
LAMB CUTLETS (4 CUTLETS)

ASSORTED DESSERTS

10% surcharge applies to public holidays

A P PP B R

©¥H P H P

& A

$

35.00
35.00
35.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
35.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00

43.00
43.00
41.00
43.00

45.00

160.00

175.00

45.00
30.00
40.00

12.00

P H P

hH P P AP B PP PR

On its own
22.00
22.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

30.00
30.00
28.00
30.00

$ 35.00

$
$

$

MARKET PRICE

50.00

20.00

MARKET PRICE

On its own

28.00



