GRoibBELS

ENTREES

LOADED CLUDE with fate and another				
LOADED CHIPS with feta and oregano			\$	18.00
SAGANAKI CHEESE (grilled topped with tomato slices)	\$	16.00		
SAGANAKI MUSSELS (grilled, topped with Gribbels tomato sauce and	\$	25.00		
SAGANAKI PRAWNS (grilled, topped with Gribbbels tomato sauce ar			\$	35.00
GARLIC PRAWNS			\$	35.00
GARLIC MUSSELS			\$	25.00
OCTOPUS XIDATO (cooked and marinated in white vinegar)			\$	26.00
OCTOPUS GRILLED			\$	26.00
1/2 DOZEN TAS SCALLOPS			\$	26.00
(grilled, battered or mornay)				
OYSTERS				
1/2 DOZEN NATURAL			\$	28.00
1/2 DOZEN KILPATRICK			\$	30.00
1/2 DOZEN MORNAY			\$	30.00
			111	12
SALADS		MEDIUM		LARGE
GARDEN	\$	12.00	\$	20.00
GREEK	\$	16.00	\$	24.00
SEAFOOD	\$	16.00	\$	24.00
OCTOPUS & POTATO (SEASONAL)	\$	18.00	\$	26.00
HORTA (SEASONAL)			\$	18.00
BEETROOT			\$	14.00
DIPS				
TZATZIKI			¢	12.00
TARAMOSALATA (fish roe blended with bread, olive oil & lemon juic	0		¢ ¢	12.00
TIROKAFTERI (feta, ricotta & green chilli trio)	e)		¢	12.00
SKORDALIA (zesty potatoes mashed with garlic & olive oil)			¢	12.00
3 DIPS OF YOUR CHOICE WITH PITA BREAD			¢	
3 DIPS OF YOUR CHOICE WITH PITA BREAD			\$	18.00
SIDES				
GRILLED XORATIKO BREAD WITH OLIVE OIL & OREGANO	pe	r serve	\$	3.00
PITA BREAD (warm)			\$	4.00
GARLIC BREAD	pe	r serve	\$	5.00
POTATO JACK served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce			\$	7.00
or melted cheese				
			serve	d with chips and
BURGERS	1	On its own		of drink
FISH BURGER	\$	14.00	\$	18.00
FILLET SALMON BURGER	\$	18.00		24.00
PRAWN BURGER	\$	18.00		23.00
		10 00	¢	20.00
CALAMARI BURGER BEEF BURGER	\$	16.00 16.00	1.5	20.00 20.00

10% surcharge applies to public holidays

GROBBELS MAINS SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD				
(served with salad and chips)			On	its own
SALMON FILLET	\$	35.00	\$	22.00
BARRAMUNDI FILLET	\$	35.00	\$	22.00
SEA PERCH FILLET	\$	35.00	\$	22.00
FLAT HEAD FILLET	\$	38.00	\$	25.00
JOHN DORY FILLET	\$	38.00	\$	25.00
SNAPPER FILLET	\$	38.00	\$	25.00
WHITE BAIT	\$	35.00	\$	22.00
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI	\$	39.00	\$	26.00
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$	39.00	\$	26.00
GRILLED CALAMARI	\$	39.00	\$	26.00
MIX GRILL (1 prawn skewer, 1 Tas scallop, 1 grilled calamari	\$	39.00	A M	A
1 grilled piece of fish & 2 mussels)	T	~ {		
1/2 LOBSTER MORNAY	\$	43.00	\$	30.00
1/2 LOBSTER GRILLED	\$	43.00	\$	30.00
1/2 LOBSTER NATURAL	\$	41.00	\$	28.00
BALMAIN BUGS	\$	43.00	\$	30.00
	Ψ	40.00	Ψ	00.00
WHOLE FISH (served with salad and chips)				
GRILLED SNAPPER	\$	45.00	\$	35.00
SIGNATURE DISHES				
ASTAKOMAKARONADA			MAH	RKET PRICE
(lobster spaghetti in Gribbels' tomato sauce)			. 1	
GARIDOMAKARONADA			\$	50.00
(prawn spaghetti in Gribbels' tomato sauce)				WILLS.
THALASINOMAKARONADA			\$	50.00
(seafood marinara spaghetti in Gribbels' tomato sauce)				M
KAVOURIA TIS FOTIAS			MA	RKET PRICE
(chilli crabs)				
SEAFOOD PLATTERS				
HOT SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 2				
Grilled Calamari, Grilled Octopus, Grilled Prawns, Grilled				
Fillet of Fish, Grilled Bugs and Crab	\$	160.00		
including a bowl of chips and a garden salad				
COLD SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 2				
Prawns, Lobster Natural, Oysters Natural and				
Natural Bugs	\$	175.00		
including a bowl of chips and a garden salad	40	110.00		
UNS UNS				
NON SEAFOOD DISHES				· · · //
(served with salad and chips)			On	its own
SCOTCH FILLET (350 grams)	\$	45.00		
LAMB SOUVLAKIA (includes pita bread & tzadiki)	\$	30.00		
LAMB CUTLETS (4 CUTLETS)	\$	40.00	\$	28.00
ASSORTED DESSERTS	¢	10.00		
ASSORTED DESSERTS	\$	12.00		
10% surcharge applies to public ho	lida	10		

10% surcharge applies to public holidays